Sur mit 3 Copies to ppropriate Dismet Office	State of New Me Energ, linerals and Natural Re		Form C-103 SF- Revised 1-1-89	
<u>DI: FRICT I</u> P (= Bu <b>z 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240</b>	OIL CONSERVATIO P.O. Box 208		WELL API NO.	
DI: IRICT II P.C. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210	Santa Fe, New Mexico	87504-2088	S. Indicate Type of Leave	
DI TRICT III		007 - 5 789		
Iu - Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410			6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
			L-3355	
	ICES AND REPORTS ON WEIL DPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN RVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PER -101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	OR PLUG BACK TO A 👔	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	
Lype of Well:				
WELL X WELL	OTHER		Petco State	
Name of Operator			8. Well No.	
Strata Production Com Address of Operator	pany V	h	#3 9. Pool name or Wildcat	
•	Roswell, New Mexico	00201 / \\.		
Well Location	1 Roswell, New Mexico	00201	Parkway Delaware	
Unit Letter <u>N</u> : <u>33(</u>	Feet From The South	Line and198 <b>0</b> <sup>1</sup>	Feet From The West Line	
Section 26	Township 195 Rar		MPM Eddy County	
	10. Elevation (Show whether 1 GL 332			
Check	Appropriate Box to Indicate N	lature of Notice, Re	port, or Other Data	
•••		SUBS		
		REMEDIAL WORK		
	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILLING		
		CASING TEST AND CEN		
TER: Amended Location	n X	OTHER:		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		COMMENCE DRILLING CASING TEST AND CEN OTHER:		

To request an amended location from: 2310' FWL & 330'FSL To: 1980' FWL & 330'FSL

	musice above is true and complete to the best of my known musice <u>Mic</u> <u>Celler</u> G. McClelland	edge and belief. TTTLE Vice President	DATE 10-02-89 TELEPHONE NO. 622-1127
(it as space for State Use)	ORIGINAL SIGNED BY MIKE WILVIAMS SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT IF	TITLE	OCT 6 1989
A HROVED BY		nice	DATE

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DI. TRICT I P.G. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DI: TRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DESTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd . . .

990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640

2000

1000

1500

500

0

330

0

660

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

RECEIVED Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

## **OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION**

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

O,	C.	ŧ	
	200	÷	

OCT -5 '29

.....

ARTESIA, OFFICE

11: <u>TRICT III</u> 040 Rio Brazos R	d., Aztec, NM 87410		ON AND ACREAGE DED nust be from the outer boundaries		
perator			Lease	·	Well No.
Stra	ata Producti	on Company	Petco Si	tate	3
ad Letter	Section	Township	Range	County	
N	26	19 South	29 East		ldv
ciual Footage Lo	cation of Well:			NMPM EC	
1980	feet from the $W$	est lin	e and 330	feet from the Sout	h var
round level Elev.	Produc	ing Formation	Pool		Dedicated Acreage:
GL 3324.		re	Parkway Delay	ware	40 Acres
2. If mo 3. If mo unitiz	re than one lease is de re than one lease of d ation, force-pooling, e Yes	edicated to the well, outline ex ifferent ownership is dedicate etc.? No If answer is "	red pencil or hachure marks on the ach and identify the ownership there d to the well, have the interest of all yes" type of consolidation	of (both as to working interest and owners been consolidated by corr	
this form No allow	r is "no" list the owner n if neccessary. wable will be assigned	to the well until all interests	have been consolidated (by communeen approved by the Division.		ng, or otherwise)
	······	ii	1	OPERA	TOR CERTIFICATION
				I hereby	certify that the information
	ļ		i	best of my know	sin in true and complete to the wledge and belief.
				Signature	so he CULLY
			·	JAMS S Printed Name	6. In CLELLAND
					roduction Co.
					04, 1989
	i			SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION
				on this plat w actual surveys supervison, an	y that the well location shown nas plotted from field notes of made by me or under my d that the same is true and t best of my knowledge and
				Date Surveyed Sep Signature & Se Profession Life ORO	tember 24, 1989
	1980' <mark> </mark>	330			D SUA NG SEA SOHN W. WEST